
 

 

Athletics Information 
Athletics are up and running at CSS and there are several ways you can stay up to date: 

1. Go to the Athletics Department webpage: 
https://chilliwackstorm.wordpress.com/ 

2. Listen to the announcements on Monday, Tuesday, and Thursday at the start of 
2nd period 

3. Email the coaches (see below) 
4. Email the Athletics Director, Joe Mauro at joe_mauro@sd33.bc.ca 

If you (or your student) is on one of the following teams, please contact their 
coach(es) with any questions, concerns, or information updates: 

Team Coach Email 

Basketball – Jr. Boys (10) Scott Liang & Joe Mauro scott_liang@sd33.bc.ca  
joe_mauro@sd33.bc.ca  

Basketball – Jr. Boys (9) Randy Field randall_field@sd33.bc.ca 

Basketball – Jr. Girls Don Young donyoungphoto@telus.net  

Basketball – Sr. Boys Chris Reilly chris_reilly@sd33.bc.ca  

Basketball – Sr. Girls Nicole Williams nichilly@hotmail.com  

Cross Country Sue Northey  
& Allan Wichmann 

sue_northey@sd33.bc.ca  
allan_wichmann@sd33.bc.ca  

Curling – Girls Ken Britz akbritz@telus.net  

Field Hockey Erin Gniwodda  
& Alison Garcia 

erin_gniwodda@sd33.bc.ca 
alison_garcia@sd33.bc.ca  

Golf Lance Price lance_price@sd33.bc.ca  

Rugby – Boys Matt Ferris matthew_ferris@sd33.bc.ca  

Rugby – Girls Jodie Cornell 
& Jillian Whitely 

jodie_cornell@sd33.bc.ca 
jillian_whitely@sd33.bc.ca  

Soccer – Jr. Boys Rick Joe rick_joe@sd33.bc.ca  

Soccer – Sr. Boys Miguel Rojas miguel_rojas@sd33.bc.ca  

Soccer – Sr. Girls Craig Lumsden craig_lumsden@sd33.bc.ca  

Track Sue Northey, Harold Willers,  
& Allan Wichmann 

sue_northey@sd33.bc.ca  
harold_willers@sd33.bc.ca  

allan_wichmann@sd33.bc.ca  

Volleyball – Jr. Boys Lance Price  
& Steve Halischuk 

lance_price@sd33.bc.ca  
steve_halischuk@sd33.bc.ca  

Volleyball – Jr. Girls Scott Millington  
& Lance Price 

scott_millington@sd33.bc.ca 
lance_price@sd33.bc.ca  

Volleyball – Sr. Girls Karen Jarvis karenjarvis33@gmail.com 
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